

Republic of the Philippines  
Province of Bulacan  
Municipality of Pulilan  
1st Quarter, CY 2016

No.	Reference No.	Name of Project	Location	Approved Budget for Contract	Winning Bidder	Name and Address	Bid Amount	Bidding Date	Contract Duration
1	ITB-2016-01	Purchase of Pump & Motor PWS	Mun. of Pulilan	P 1,250,000.00	First Saint Vincent	Baliuag, Bulacan	P 1,246,565.00	15.03.2016	
2	ITB-2016-02	Purchase of Pupils School Supplies	Mun. of Pulilan	P 2,000,000.00	GR 327 Mdsing	S. F Pampanga	P 1,996,574.70	15.03.2016	
3	ITB-2016-03	Purchase of Medicines (RHU)	Mun. of Pulilan	P 3,750,000.00	Jyramed Enterprises	Makati City	P 3,746,500.00	15.03.2016	
4	ITB-2016-04	Purchase/Procurement of Certified seeds (DA)	Mun. of Pulilan	P 1,500,000.00	Bulacan Seed Growers(MPC)	Baliuag, Bulacan	P1,496,000.00	15.03.2016	
5	ITB-2016-05	Purchase of Materials for Service Connection (PWS)	Mun. of Pulilan	P 2,500,000.00	GEARS Enterprise	Sta. Maria, Bulacan	P2,496,880.00	15.03.2016	
6	ITB-2016-15	Purchase of 3 Generator Sets(PWS)	Mun. of Pulilan	P 3,000,000.00	GR 327 Mdsing	Makati City	P2,996,000.00	15.03.2016	
7	ITB-2016-16	Purchase of Dump Truck	Mun. of Pulilan	P 1,500,000.00	GR 327 Mdsing	Makati City	P 1,496,950.00	15.03.2016	
8	ITB-2016-17	Construction of Elevated Water Tank	Mun. of Pulilan	P 5,000,000.00	ARG. Hydro Specialist Inc.	Bocaue, Bulacan	P 4,985,600.00	15.03.2016	
9	ITB-2016-18	Contruction of Dev't of Multi Purpose Building of Sto. Cristo	Mun. of Pulilan	P 1,000,000.00	Adimre Const.	Pulilan, Bulacan	P 995,256	15.03.2016	
10	ITB-2016-10	Installation of CCTV Camera Including Central Station in Various Strategic Places	Mun. of Pulilan	P 2,000,000.00	Empowertek Mdse.	Mexico, Pampanga	P1,995,500.00	15.03.2016	
11	ITB-2016-11	Renovation of Vice Mayor's Office	Mun. of Pulilan	P 1,000,000.00	GRJ Const.	Marilao, Bulacan	P 994,980.00	15.03.2016	
12	ITB-2016-12	Distribution of Line PWS Various Brgys	Mun. of Pulilan	P 1,200,000.00	ARG. Hydro Specialist Inc.	Bocaue, Bulacan	P 1,197,400.00	15.03.2016	

We hereby certify that we have reviewed the contents and hereby attest to the veracity and correctness of the data or information contained in this document.

**LEONOR G. ACUÑA**

Chairman

**ROSEMARIE S. ESGUERRA**

Vice-Chairman

**VICENTE A. ESGUERRA, JR.**

Member

**ISIDORO C. SANTOS**

Member

**VICENTA C. SANTOS**

Member

Republic of the Philippines  
Province of Bulacan  
Municipality of Pulilan  
1st Quarter, CY 2016

No.	Reference No.	Name of Project	Location	Approved Budget for Contract	Winning Bidder	Name and Address	Bid Amount	Bidding Date	Contract Duration
1	ITB-2016-1	Conc. of Brgy. Road at Sta. Catalina & Trajano, Poblacion	Mun. of Pulilan	P 800,000.00	Power Team Builders	Valenzuela city	P782,844.38.00	11.03.2016	
2	ITB-2016-2	Road Widening/ Improvement of Brgy. Tabon	Mun. of Pulilan	P 1,400,000.00	Big Ben Const.	Pulilan,Bulacan	P 1,394,281.00	11.03.2016	
3	ITB-2016-3	Conc. of Brgy. Road at Tibag	Mun. of Pulilan	P 1,500,000.00	Adimre Const.	Pulilan,Bulacan	P 1,495,983.60	11.03.2016	
4	ITB-2016-4	Asphalt Overlay at San Francisco St Poblacion to Paltao	Mun. of Pulilan	P 2,000,000.00	Adimre Const.	Pulilan,Bulacan	P1,994,040.00	11.03.2016	
5	ITB-2016-5	Concreting of Tramo Road Longos	Mun. of Pulilan	P 1,000,000.00	Adimre Const.	Pulilan,Bulacan	P 994,862.00	11.03.2016	
6	ITB-2016-6	Road Widening at Balatong B, Penabatan & Inaon Roads	Mun. of Pulilan	P 3,500,000.00	Esn Const & Trdng.	Bocauae,Bulacan	P 3,491,758.65	11.03.2016	
7	ITB-2016-7	Const. of Drainage System at Poblacion	Mun. of Pulilan	P 2,328,941.00	Power Team Builders	Valenzuela city	P 2,325,437.50	11.03.2016	
8	ITB-2016-8	Const. of Railings and Barriers at various Brgy	Mun. of Pulilan	P 400,000.00	Adimre Const.	Pulilan,Bulacan	P 397,920.00	11.03.2016	
9	ITB-2016-9	Construction of Drainage System at Paltao	Mun. of Pulilan	P 700,000.00	Adimre Const.	Pulilan,Bulacan	P 695,556.00	11.03.2016	
10	ITB-2016-10	Distribution lines of PWS at Various Brgys	Mun. of Pulilan	P 4,100,000.00	ARG Hydro Spclst Inc.	Bocauae,Bulacan	P 4,087,290.00	11.03.2016	
11	ITB-2016-11	Pumping Station/ Drilling at Poblacion	Mun. of Pulilan	P 5,000,000.00	ARG Hydro Spclst Inc.	Bocauae,Bulacan	P 4,489,000.00	11.03.2016	
12	ITB-2016-12	Environmental Management Materials Recovery Facilities & Service	Mun. of Pulilan	P 5,400,000.00	TEMCAGE CORP.	Pulilan,Bulacan	P 5,396,000.00	11.03.2016	

We hereby certify that we have reviewed the contents and hereby attest to the veracity and correctness of the data or information contained in this document.

**LEONOR G. ACUÑA**

Chairman

**ROSEMARIE S. ESGUERRA**

Vice-Chairman

**VICENTE A. ESGUERRA, JR.**

Member

**ISIDORO C. SANTOS**

Member

**VICENTA C. SANTOS**

Member

Republic of the Philippines  
 Province of Bulacan  
 Municipality of Pulilan  
 1st Quarter, CY 2016

No.	Reference No.	Name of Project	Location	Approved Budget for Contract	Winning Bidder	Name and Address	Bid Amount	Bidding Date	Contract Duration
1	ITB-2016-01	Purchase of Medicines (MDRRMO)	Mun. of Pulilan	P 875,000.00	Jyramed Enterprises	Makati City	P 871, 848.00	08.03.2016	
2	ITB-2016-02	Purchase of Vaccines (Flu, Hepa B)	Mun. of Pulilan	P 500,000.00	Jyramed Enterprises	Makati City	P 496,850.00	08.03.2016	
3	ITB-2016-03	Purchase of Books on Disaster Preparedness	Mun. of Pulilan	P 500,000.00	Cterry Enterprises	Obrero. Q.C	P 497,189.00	08.03.2016	
4	ITB-2016-04	Purchase of Additional Disaster Response Rescue	Mun. of Pulilan	P 1,000,000.00	Empowertek Mdse.	Mexico, Pampanga	P 995,500.00	08.03.2016	
5	ITB-2016-05	Purchase of Medical Supplies	Mun. of Pulilan	P 600,000.00	Jyramed Enterprises	Makati City	P 595,896.00	08.03.2016	
6	ITB-2016-06	Purchase of Dental and Laboratory Supplies	Mun. of Pulilan	P 500,000.00	Jyramed Enterprises	Makati City	P 494,040.00	08.03.2016	
7	ITB-2016-07	Purchase of Anti- rabies Vaccination	Mun. of Pulilan	P 1,000,000.00	First Saint Vincent	Baliuag, Bulacan	P 996,300.00	08.03.2016	
8	ITB-2016-08	Purchase of Full Cream Milk for the Children of Pulilan	Mun. of Pulilan	P 480,000.00	Faye & Sam Mdse.	S. F Pampanga	P 476,250.00	08.03.2016	

We hereby certify that we have reviewed the contents and hereby attest to the veracity and correctness of the data or information contained in this document.

**LEONOR G. ACUÑA**

Chairman

**ROSEMARIE S. ESGUERRA**

Vice-Chairman

**VICENTE A. ESGUERRA, JR.**

Member

**ISIDORO C. SANTOS**

Member

**VICENTA C. SANTOS**

Member

Republic of the Philippines  
Province of Bulacan  
Municipality of Pulilan  
1st Quarter, CY 2016

No.	Reference No.	Name of Project	Location	Approved Budget for Contract	Winning Bidder	Name and Address	Bid Amount	Bidding Date	Contract Duration
9	ITB-2016-09	Purchase of Ferrous Sulfate , Multi Vitamins & Deworming	Mun. of Pulilan	P 880,000.00	First Saint Vincent	Baliuag,Bulacan	P 874,368.00	08.03.2016	
10	ITB-2016-10	Purchase of Weight Scale & Height Board	Mun. of Pulilan	P 402,000.00	Jyramed Enterprises	Makati City	P 396,972.00	08.03.2016	
11	ITB-2016-11	Skills Training (Sewing and Welding Machine)	Mun. of Pulilan	P 935,500.00	V & J Trading	Plaridel,Bulacan	P 932,679.00	08.03.2016	
12	ITB-2016-12	Purchase/Procurement of Organic Fertilizer	Mun. of Pulilan	P 1,000,000.00	Total Organic Inc.	Pulilan,Bulacan	P 996,309.00	08.03.2016	
13	ITB-2016-13	Purchase of A. I Materials, Vitamins Supplementation & Medication	Mun. of Pulilan	P 250,000.00	Faye & Sam Mdsing.	S. F Pampanga	P 246,900.00	08.03.2016	
14	ITB-2016-14	Purchase of Panel Board of Pulilan Water System	Mun. of Pulilan	P 400,000.00	GEARS Enterprise	Sta. Maria,Bulacan	P 396,960.00	08.03.2016	
15	ITB-2016-15	Purchase of Pump & Motor (15hp)	Mun. of Pulilan	P 950,000.00	GEARS Enterprise	Sta. Maria,Bulacan	P 946,080.00	08.03.2016	
16	ITB-2016-16	Purchase of Mini Dump Truck	Mun. of Pulilan	P 750,000.00	Milmar Works Mdse.	Pulilan,Bulacan	P 746,750.00	08.03.2016	
17	ITB-2016-12	Purchase of 14 Laptop for District Office	Mun. of Pulilan	P 700,000.00	Empowertek Mdse.	Mexico, Pampanga	P 696,500.00	08.03.2016	

We hereby certify that we have reviewed the contents and hereby attest to the veracity and correctness of the data or information contained in this document.

**LEONOR G. ACUÑA**

Chairman

**ROSEMARIE S. ESGUERRA**

Vice-Chairman

**VICENTE A. ESGUERRA, JR.**

Member

**ISIDORO C. SANTOS**

Member

**VICENTA C. SANTOS**

Member

